
Show #85786 (Mark Russel): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2018-03/11/2018)

1711. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Gary L Roberts Michelle Trembly

2 965 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange

3 716 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson

4 316 Gunnabeatya Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart

5 496 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen

6 898 Wr This Cats King Gary L Roberts Jeanne Mcnerney

7 327 Theresmagicintheair Morgan Ann Dick Bar U Bar Ranch

8 510 Whizen Big Chex Kelley L Roberts Kimberly A Laser

9 595 One Hot Sports Model Shelia Grissom Shelia Grissom

10 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila

1715. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 510 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser

2 898 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mcnerney Jeanne Mcnerney

3 496 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen

4 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila

5 315 Beat This QT Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart

6 149 Little Nic EE Linda Acquisto Linda Acquisto

7 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Michelle Trembly Michelle Trembly

8 326 Magnum Yahtzee Nancy Gillett Nancy Gillett

9 314 Guitar Legend Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart

10 316 Gunnabeatya Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart



Show #85787 (Kim Myers): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2018-03/11/2018)

1711. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 316 Gunnabeatya Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart

2 965 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange

3 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Gary L Roberts Michelle Trembly

4 496 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen

5 898 Wr This Cats King Gary L Roberts Jeanne Mcnerney

6 716 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson

7 510 Whizen Big Chex Kelley L Roberts Kimberly A Laser

8 327 Theresmagicintheair Morgan Ann Dick Bar U Bar Ranch

9 250 Miss Callifornia Debra P Cooper Dianne Hutchison

10 99 Gunna Wreckya Robert D Johnson Michael MacKay

1715. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 496 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen

2 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila

3 898 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mcnerney Jeanne Mcnerney

4 510 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser

5 315 Beat This QT Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart

6 149 Little Nic EE Linda Acquisto Linda Acquisto

7 326 Magnum Yahtzee Nancy Gillett Nancy Gillett

8 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Michelle Trembly Michelle Trembly

9 595 One Hot Sports Model Shelia Grissom Shelia Grissom

10 314 Guitar Legend Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart



Show #85788 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2018-03/11/2018)

1711. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 965 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange

2 316 Gunnabeatya Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart

3 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Gary L Roberts Michelle Trembly

4 898 Wr This Cats King Gary L Roberts Jeanne Mcnerney

5 496 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen

6 327 Theresmagicintheair Morgan Ann Dick Bar U Bar Ranch

7 716 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson

8 510 Whizen Big Chex Kelley L Roberts Kimberly A Laser

9 250 Miss Callifornia Debra P Cooper Dianne Hutchison

10 390 Spooks For The Chics Casey Bibbs Elizabeth Bibbs

1715. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 496 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen

2 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila

3 510 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser

4 898 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mcnerney Jeanne Mcnerney

5 326 Magnum Yahtzee Nancy Gillett Nancy Gillett

6 315 Beat This QT Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart

7 314 Guitar Legend Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart

8 316 Gunnabeatya Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart

9 149 Little Nic EE Linda Acquisto Linda Acquisto

10 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Michelle Trembly Michelle Trembly


